
 

 

ROYAL THREE COUNTIES SHOW 

Saturday 15th June 2024 : Cotswold Arena 

All classes to be run Single Phase, except the Accumulator 

Class H307a/b:  

a )Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice Championships (First Round) / b)Senior 90cmOpen 

Time No. Horse Reg. No. Rider Reg 
No. 

Section 

09:30 2310 Renkum Balousina 428029 Ella Hall 144116 Open 
 2390 Ballinagore Flash 428029 Tessa Broadhead  166661 Open 
 2403 Maesmynach Heliwr 446282 Hollie Clark 94394 Novice 
 2344 Highfield Arabella 449979 Hattie Fancourt 185347 Novice 
 2301 Agherlow Gold 414962 Kelly Clack 68051 Open 
 2330 Master Wickham 412890 Claire Lewis 122335 Open 
 2430 Fairfield in the Park 396209 Georgina Johns-Powell 150717 Open 
 2300 Oidens Wivollet Vanbeek 428197 Tessa Broadhead 166661 Open 

Finish: 09:50approx. Presentation in ring to follow 

 

Class H308 a/b: 

a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery (First Round) / b)Senior 1.00m Open  

Time No. Horse Reg. No. Rider Reg 
No. 

Section 

10:15 2301 Agherlow Gold 414962 Kelly Clack 68051 Open 
 2326 Rudolf Dieu Darco 443483 Natasha Seeley 101338 Discovery 
 2300 Oidens Wivollet Vanbeek 428197 Tessa Broadhead 166661 Discovery 
 2316 Jasmina V 368211 Abbie Goodwin 104307 Open 
 2330 Master Wickham 412890 Claire Lewis 122335 Open 
 2430 Fairfield in the Park 396209 Georgina Johns-Powell 150717 Open 
 2304 Nadal III 446447 Jo Freer 36470 Discovery 
 2350 Calcourt Lyrics DNBGV Jemima Hughes DNBGV Ticket 
 2398 Costa W Z 449815 Natasha Seeley 101338 Discovery 
 2390 Ballinagore Flash 428029 Tessa Broadhead  166661 Discovery 
 2315 Lord Castell 365914 Abbie Godwin 104307 Open 

Finish: 10:55 approx. Presentation in ring to follow 

 

 

 

 



Class H309: Senior 1.05m Open 

Time No. Horse Reg. No. Rider Reg No. 
11:25 2326 Rudolf Dieu Darco 443483 Natasha Seeley 101338 

 2350 Calcourt Lyrics DNBGV Jemima Hughes DNBGV 
 2399 Lord Castell 365914 GeoƯ Goodwin 15279 
 2450 Gordon  Teya Drew Ticket 
 2464 Bombay Basil 440662 Sarah Smith 60861 
 2439 Cushlas Luxahero 447016 Tallulah Randall 140067 
 2398 Costa W Z 449815 Natasha Seeley 101338 
 2333 Le Grande MDB 440921 Hollie Ludlow 184652 

Finish: 11:40 approx. Presentation in ring to follow 

 

Class H310: Senior Newcomers (First Round) / 1.10m Open 

Time No. Horse Reg. No. Rider Reg No. Section 
12:00 2318 Quality Times 447844 Sam Walker 182355 Newc. 

 2349 Billy Stuck on You 444695 Gina Ellis 113717 Newc. 
 2450 Gordon  Teya Drew  Ticket 
 2431 Orbiting 367065 Georgina Johns-Powell 150717 Open 
 2317 MBF Guy 418708 Rosemary Tillson 19862 Open 
 2340 Colt V 401641 Kerys Evans 104946 Open 
 2439 Cushlas Luxahero 447016 Tallulah Randall 140067 Newc. 
 2464 Bombay Basil 440662 Sarah Smith 60861 Open 
 2407 Master Finn 359913 GeoƯ Goodwin 15279 Open 
 2327 Knockaderry Top Quality 430472 Tom GriƯiths 164006 Newc. 

Finish: 12:20 approx. Presentation to in ring to follow 

 

BREAK for Showing & Masterclass: 12:45 – 14:00 

Main Arena: 13:00 – 13:35 Six Bar Challenge 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class H311: Accumulator 1.15m – 1.30m, with Joker at 1.40m 

Time No. Horse Reg. No. Rider Reg No. 
14:00 2343 Ficus 407433 Phoebe Bolton 120596 

 2447 Kilmanahan Cobra 430783 Stevie Jenkins 105635 
 2331 Gilja A 404083 Sarah Hedges 22935 
 2409 Fireball X 420043 Gina Ellis 113717 
 2405 Alex H 369380 Meredith Minderman 163324 
 2342 Redhill Handy 418512 Bianca Seward-Morris 84828 
 2396 Endyanna EHZ 419942 Caroline Webley 46897 
 2445 Folanda B 398203 Charlie Clapham 157573 
 2407 Master Fin 359913 GeoƯ Goodwin 15279 
 2313 Millfield Figaro 398400 Ian Maye 67494 
 2339 Millfield Verve 406407 Sarah Hedges 22935 
 2448 Vivamunde Z 429444 Stevie Jenkins 105635 

Finish: 14:30approx. Presentation in ring to follow 

 

 

Class H312: Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter (First Round) / 1.20m Open 

Time No. Horse Reg. No. Rider Reg No. Section 
14:55 2327 Knockaderry Top Quality 430472 Tom GriƯiths 164006 Fox 

 2317 MBF Guy 418708 Rosemary Tillson 19862 Open 
 2318 Quality Times 447844 Sam Walker 182355 Fox 
 2325 Graf Crusoe  Zennor Harvey  Ticket 
 2457 Castlemitchell Ruby 401275 Arabella Haynes 109070 Fox 
 2334 Lexington D 441712 James Trevatt 100273 Fox 
 2331 Gilja A 404083 Sarah Hedges 22935 Open 
 2447 Kilmanahan Cobra 429444 Stevie Jenkins 105635 Open 
 2406 Monanore Gold SCFZX Jemima Hughes SCFZX Ticket 
 2458 Internable du Forgeron 396123 Suzi Gill 13758 Open 
 2336 Karina Sep 437841 Caroline Webley 46897 Open 
 2348 Channing L NRW 4..094 Olivia Pitt 157153 Open 

Finish 15:15 approx. Presentation in ring to follow 

 

Class H313: 1.25m Open 

Time No. Horse Reg. No. Rider Reg No. 
16:05 2406 Monanore Gold SCFZX Jemima Hughes SCFZX 

 2404 Kosuttas Korolevski Tsar 434540 Bianca Seward-Morris 84828 
 2302 Quattro 419642 Amy Thomson 105636 

Finish 16:15 approx. Presentation in ring to follow 

 

 

 



 

 

ROYAL THREE COUNTIES SHOW 

Saturday 15th June 2024  

Main Arena: 13:00 – 13:35 

 

Class H314: Six Bar 

Draw No. Horse Reg. No. Rider Reg No. 
1 2404 Kosuttas Korolevski Tsar 434540 Bianca Seward-Morris 84828 
2 2338 Renkum Marceau 437868 Sarah Hedges 22935 
3 2408 Fantasie B 403864 GeoƯ Goodwin 15279 
4 2345 Renkum Papillon 433538 Meredith Minderman 163324 
5 2395 Diploma B 397817 Caroline Webley 46897 
6 2313 Millfield Figaro 398400 Ian Maye 67494 

 

 

Mounted Presentation (top six) in the ring (Mandatory) 

 

 


